

H35-210^{Q&As}

HCIA-Access V2.5

Pass Huawei H35-210 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.certbus.com/h35-210.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Huawei
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

(multiple) Which of the following information is the information provided by the Solaris environment variable?
A. Path
B. Default editor

C. The shell usedD. Default route

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 2

(single) Which of the following symbols is used to indicate all terminals in the H.248 protocol?

A. "*"

B. "\$"

C. "-"

D. "root"

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

(single) Regarding the difference between GPON and EPON, which of the following statements is correct?

A. Both GPON and EPON adopt single-fiber bidirectional data transmission mode, in which EPON uses 1490nm downlink wavelength to transmit data, and GPON uses 1550nm downlink wavelength to transmit data.

- B. GPON protocol standard proposed by IEEE, EPON protocol standard proposed by ITU-T
- C. GPON manages ONUs using the extended OAM protocol
- D. GPON provides higher downstream bandwidth

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

(multiple) Data configuration on the OLT. When adding a Gemport, you usually choose the type of service carried by Gemport. Which of the following business types does gemport support?

A. ETH



B. POTs
C. TDM
D. E1
Correct Answer: AC
QUESTION 5
(multiple) What are the application scenarios of GPON?
A. FTTH
B. FTTB
C. FTTC
D. FTTM
Correct Answer: ABCD
QUESTION 6
(multiple) Which of the following commands belong to the H.248 protocol?
A. Ringing
B. Subtract
C. Notify
D. Move
Correct Answer: BCD
QUESTION 7
(single) Which of the following is a management protocol between OLT and MXU in a GPON network?
A. IGMP
B. OAM
C. SNMP
D. DHCP
Correct Answer: C



https://www.certbus.com/h35-210.html

2024 Latest certbus H35-210 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 8

(multiple) In Huawei DSLAM products, which of the following attributes have two layers of VLAN TAG	TAG information?
--	------------------

- A. Super vlan
- B. Common vlan
- C. QinQ vlan
- D. Stacking vlan

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 9

(single) Is the following description correct? The administrator can maintain and manage the UA5000 through the outband network management or inband network management.

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 10

(multiple) Which content may be included in the current access network MA5600T patch file?

- A. HP temporary hot patch
- B. SPH host hot patch
- C. HPYxxx single board software package
- D. Main control board main package

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 11

(single) What is the rated operating voltage of the MA5600 device?

- A. -24
- B. -36
- C. -48
- D. -72



Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 12
(single) Which of the following access technologies is the fastest?
A. ADSL
B. ADSL2+
C. SHDSL
D. VDSL2
Correct Answer: D
QUESTION 13
(single) What is the allocation of terminal identifiers specified by the H248 protocol?
A. Assigned by MG
B. Assigned by the MGC
C. When the terminal makes a call, the MG allocates and makes a call when there is an MGC assignment.
D. When the calling party is assigned, the MGC is assigned when the called party is called.
Correct Answer: A
QUESTION 14
(single) What modulation method does ADSL access use in MA5600 products?
A. DMT
B. PMT
C. CAP
D. AAL5
Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 15

(single) The value of the PROTOCOL field of the PPP protocol is 8021. What is the protocol represented?

A. LCP



B. IPCP

C. IP

D. IPX

Correct Answer: B

Latest H35-210 Dumps

H35-210 Study Guide

H35-210 Braindumps